BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 856, AS AMENDED

In Amendment No. 11 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments (SB0856/0190530/2), on page 13, in line 24, strike " $\underline{636,238}$ " and substitute " $\underline{638,238}$ "; on page 14, in line 10, strike " $\underline{838,183}$ " and substitute " $\underline{835,183}$ "; on page 17, in line 10, strike " $\underline{$78,524,611}$ " and substitute " $\underline{$78,523,604}$ "; and on page 17 in line 23, and on page 18 in line 10, in each instance, strike " $\underline{$4,767,749}$ " and substitute " $\underline{$4,766,749}$ ".